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Men / 5 / 10
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Griffin Rowan541
High Point

10.750 9.200 9.40010.850 9.60010.400 60.200
1 3 1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Paul Sebastiano566
Zenith

9.400 9.600 9.20010.600 9.10010.200 58.100
7 2 2 4 2 7T 2 

2 

Michael-Luther Black565
Zenith

9.850 7.600 9.40010.450 10.6009.100 57.000
4T 10 3 2T 12T 1 3 

3 

Nicholas Livingston562
Roses

10.700 7.800 8.80010.000 9.4009.900 56.600
2 8 5T 9T 3T 4 4 

4 

Riley Edwards539
High Point

9.850 8.300 9.15010.400 9.1009.600 56.400
5T 6 4 5T 5T 8T 5 

5 

Matteo Bizzaro564
Zenith

8.700 9.800 8.6009.350 8.9009.500 54.850
9 1 10T 15 7T 9T 6 

6 

Nikolai Caserio568
Zenith

10.300 6.600 9.1509.550 9.9009.000 54.500
3 13 8 6T 14 2 7 

7 

Zach Smith534
Hahns

9.550 7.700 8.8009.300 8.6009.200 53.150
6 9 12 10T 11 11 8 

8 

Pearce Howard567
Zenith

8.500 8.000 8.1009.850 8.5009.600 52.550
13 7 7 20 6T 12 9 

9 

Christopher McMinn542
High Point

7.200 8.700 8.70010.000 8.0009.500 52.100
18 4 6T 12T 8T 15 10 

10 

Blake Barbour506
Countryside

9.200 8.500 8.4008.300 8.9008.400 51.700
8 5 19 17 19 10T 11 

11 

Christopher Hillin530
GJ

8.450 7.500 9.0508.850 8.4009.100 51.350
14 11 15 7 13T 13T 12 

12 

Hall McCurdy502
Charlotte

8.600 4.700 8.9009.450 9.2009.900 50.750
10T 18 9 8 4T 5T 13 

13 

Jaxon Mabry548
Langley

8.600 6.000 9.2509.350 7.7008.800 49.700
11* 15 11T 3 16T 19 14T

14T

Evan Lewis525
Foothills

8.600 5.200 8.7008.700 9.2009.300 49.700
12* 16 16 13T 10 6T 15T

15T

Evan Edwards540
High Point

7.550 6.900 8.2508.350 7.9008.900 47.850
17 12 18 18T 15 16T 16 

16 

Alec Hubbard518
Flying High

7.950 4.000 8.5009.000 8.4009.400 47.250
16 20T 14 16 9 14T 17 

17 

Dillon Cruz509
FlipForce

7.150 6.200 8.6507.550 7.8008.600 45.950
19 14 20 14 18 18 18 

18 

Isaac Raymond543
LKN

6.750 4.000 8.7509.050 7.9008.800 45.250
21 21T 13 11 17T 17T 19 

19 

Zeke Lehe519
Flying High

6.950 5.000 8.2508.400 7.4007.500 43.500
20 17 17 19T 21 20 20 

20 

Will Hart535
Hahns

8.300 4.100 7.5007.400 6.8008.100 42.200
15 19 21 21 20 21 21 

21 
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